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1984 Police 1000

PARTS LIST
FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME

PLATE,IGNITION COIL (Ref # 1)
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 2)
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 3)
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6MM (Ref # 4)
BOLT (Ref # 5)

BOLT-FLANGE (Ref # 6)

BOLT (Ref #7)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X320,B (Ref # 8)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X285 (Ref # 9)
NUT,10MM (Ref # 10)
NUT-LOCK,12MM (Ref # 11)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 12)
WASHER,U FORMED (Ref # 13)
COLLAR,13X25X54 (Ref # 14)
COLLAR,13X25X29.5 (Ref # 15)
NUT,8M/M (Ref # 16)

WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 17)
BRACKET,SIREN (Ref # 18)
BRACKET,SIREN (Ref # 18)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 19)

PART NUMBER

21048-1001
32029-1142
32029-1143
92001-137
92001-1578
92001-1582
92001-1585
92001-1624
92001-1655
92015-1429
92019-009
92022-1022
92022-1259
92027-1310
92027-131
317B0800
461F0800
11034-4152
11034-4218
92001-1618
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



