

1984 Police 1000

PARTS DIAGRAM

FRAME FITTINGS

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1984 Police 1000

PARTS LIST

FRAME FITTINGS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PLATE,IGNITION COIL (Ref # 1)	21048-1001	
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 2)	32029-1142	
BRACKET-ENGINE (Ref # 3)	32029-1143	
BOLT,HEX HEAD,6MM (Ref # 4)	92001-137	
BOLT (Ref # 5)	92001-1578	
BOLT-FLANGE (Ref # 6)	92001-1582	
BOLT (Ref # 7)	92001-1585	
BOLT,FLANGED,10X320,B (Ref # 8)	92001-1624	
BOLT,FLANGED,12X285 (Ref # 9)	92001-1655	
NUT,10MM (Ref # 10)	92015-1429	
NUT-LOCK,12MM (Ref # 11)	92019-009	
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 12)	92022-1022	
WASHER,U FORMED (Ref # 13)	92022-1259	
COLLAR,13X25X54 (Ref # 14)	92027-1310	
COLLAR,13X25X29.5 (Ref # 15)	92027-1311	
NUT,8M/M (Ref # 16)	317B0800	
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 17)	461F0800	
BRACKET,SIREN (Ref # 18)	11034-4152	
BRACKET,SIREN (Ref # 18)	11034-4218	
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 19)	92001-1618	